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STAGE 13 RENTAL RATES as of 12/14/2016

STAGE

Main Stage (35'x45')

Shoot/Prelight (10 hr) (Bare stage)
Load/Build/Rehearsal day (8hours)
Casting Session includes 2 lights

Grip Package (2 ton equivalent)

Lighting Package* (Tungsten Hot Lights®)
Stage Manager (required) hourly

Green-Screen All Inclusive Special: Stage, Lights, Full Grip, Stage Manager
*Lights included: 5K; 2K; 1K; four 2K space-lights
GS 1/2 Day Special (5 hours)

Table-Top Insert Studio (11' x 18') with Trans-light 4’x10’ Milk-Plexi Sweep
Shoot/Prelight (10 hrs)

Hourly

Package Rate: Shoot Day with Lights & Grip

Hourly with Lights & Grip Package*®

*Package includes Hot lights 1K, 500w, 250w Fresnel
Focal Spot, Koollite Flo, diffusion surround and topper,

Repaint Stage (per Hour)
Repaint Greenscreen Floor only - flat
Change Studio paint from Green to White/Other (Labor/Materials)

LIGHTING
Fresnels/Pars

5k Mole Studio 14” Fresnel
2k Solar Spot Junior 8” Fresnel
1K Baby 6” Fresnel

650w Fresnel

LTM 650w

750w Altman 5.5”

LTM 420w pepper

LTM 200w pepper

mole mini 200w

mole mini 200w focal-spot
inkie 150w

1k par Mole
1k open face

Soft Lights
Space Light 2K Ultra-Mini
750w Softlite — type 3041 w/eggcrate

$295
$250
$200
$175
$350

$25

$825
$525

$100
$25
$350
$75

$40
$50
$250

$65
$45
$35
$25
$25
$20
$25
$20
$20
$20
$10

$25
$15

$65
$25
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Koollite Videssence 18” — 3 bank
Cee-lite Flexible light 16” X 24” X1/8”

GRIP

Stands (included with Grip Package)
40" C-Stands

Coleman baby

High roller 4 riser

Junior 2 riser

Baby 3 riser

7 ft baby boom w/ 3riser roller stand

Clamps / Pipe hangers (included with Grip Package)
Cardillini's

Bogen clamps

Baby Pipe hanger

Junior Pipe hangers

Apple Box Kit (included with Grip Package)
Full

Quarter

Pancakes

24” X 24” X 24” riser

24” X 48” X 6" riser

Sandbags (included with grip package)
15 - 30lbs

Flags & Nets (included with grip package)
2x3 solid

2x3 solid

2x3 single

2x3 double

18x24" solids

Frames (included with grip package)
12x8 w/ears & elbows

8x8 w/ears & elbows

6x6 fast-fold

4x4 open frames

Soft Goods (included with grip package)

Black velvet theater curtains: chain weighted 8’wx13’h
15 x15 Black Velvet for pipe & drape

12 x 12 Black Velvet w/ grommets

Lighting Modifiers
Chimera 4' X 3' w/ speed ring
Chimera 4' X 4' w/ speed ring

Power & Distro included with lighting rentals
60 Amp Bates to Edison lunchbox

$30
$25

$5
$5
$10
$10
$5
$15

$4
$3
$2
$3

$25

$2

$3
$3
$3
$3
$3

$25
$20
$10

$5

$15
$40
$40

$25
$35
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25’ 60 Amp Bates cables
50'

25'

cube taps

power strips

Carts (included with grip package)
AV cart

Dolly/Track (included with grip package)
Platform Skate dolly (500Ibs max)
8’ steel round doorway dolly track

PRODUCTION

Tables/Chairs (included with stage rental)
6’ Folding legs

5’ Folding legs

36” Square tables

36” Round tables

black & chrome arm chairs

directors chairs

Misc Tools (included with grip package)
Portable table saw

Skill saw

Standing Drill press

Tool Shop

Ladders/Scaffolds

A-frame 12’ -8’ -6’

20’ Extension

Scaffold 10’ high 4x8’ platform on castors

CAMERA - FILM

BLACKMAGIC URSA 4.6K EF PACKAGE (4.6K RAW) (Package Rate
Blackmagic URSA Mini 4.6 EF Body - 15 stops/ProRes/RAW

Switronix PRO-X Hypercore 98 Batteries

CFAST 2.0 128gb Cards

SanDisk Cfast 2.0 Card Reader (USB 3.0)

Wooden Camera Cage, Handle, Universal Baseplate

Wooden Arri/Oconnor Dovetail

BLACK MAGIC MFT CINEMA CAMERA PACKAGE (2.5K RAW) (Package Rate)
Black Magic Cinema Camera (2.5K) MFT Body

Switronix PRO-X Hypercore 98 Batteries
Switronix Dual Charger

ViewFactor BMCC Cage

ViewFactor Battery/Cheese Plate 15mm
Wooden A-Box XLR-1/4"

ViewFactor 15mm Rod Baseplate
Wooden Handle & Nato Rail

Wooden Sliding Baseplate

$50
$10
$30

$250
$200
$25
$25
$5
$10

$225
$175
$25
$15
$10
$10
$10
$10
$5
$15
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San Disk Extreme 480 gb SSD
SanDisk Extreme 240gb SSD

BLACKMAGIC POCKET CAMERA MFT KIT (1080

Blackmagic Pocket Camera Body
SanDisk Extreme 64gb SD Cards
Wooden Camera Cage

Metabones EF/MFT BMPCC Adaptor

ELECTRONIC VIEWFINDER (EVF) KIT
Alphatron EVF SDI w/ Lens Chamois
Wooden EVF Mount

Wooden SDI BNC cable

MATTE BOX & FOLLOW FOCUS (Package Rate)

Tilta 4x4 LW Carbon Fibre Matte Box with Donuts & Nun's Knicker

15mm Rods 12" & 24"
Tilta Lens Support

LENSES
Kit of Any Six (6) Lenses

Canon L 17-40 4.0 Zoom
Canon L 70-200 4.0 IS Zoom
Canon 40mm 2.8 "Pancake"

Angenieux 35-70 2.5 w/EF Mount note: still lens
Angenieux 70-210 3.5 w/EF Mount note: still lens
Ageniueux 45-90 2.5 w/EF Mount note: still lens

Zeiss Contax 24-85 3.5 Zoom EF Auto
Zeiss Contax 35-70 3.4

Zeiss Contax 28-70 3.5

Zeiss Contax 80-200 4.0 Zoom

Zeiss Contax 18mm 4.0

Zeiss Contax 25mm 2.8

Zeiss Contax 28mm 2.8 Leitax

Zeiss Contax 35mm 2.8 Leitax

Zeiss ZF 50mm 1.4 Leitax

Zeiss Contax 50mm 1.7 Leitax

Zeiss Contax 60mm Makro Planar 2.8
Zeiss Contax 85mm 2.8 Sonar Leitax
Zeiss Contax 85mm 1.4 Planar Leitax
Zeiss Contax 100mm Makro 2.8
Zeiss Contax 135mm 2.8 Leitax
Zeiss Contax 300mm 4.0

Tokina Al Mount 11-16 2.8 Zoom

Nikon 20mm 2.8 AFD
Nikon 24mm 2.8 Al
Nikon 105mm 2.5 Al

Package Rate

$25
$15

$125
$100

$20
$20

$100

$10
$5

$40

$80

$25
$25
$25

$25
$25
$25

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

$25

$25
$25
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ADAPTERS

Fotodiox EF-MFT Adapter

Metabones Nikon AI-MFT Adapter
Metabones CY/MFT Speedbooster
Metabones EOS/MFT BMPCC Speedbooster

ACCE RIE
Follow Focus Shoot 35 15mm LWS with Crank

Xrite ColorChecker Macbeth/Grayscale Mini Chart/Focus/Clapper Slate Kit Price

Zacuto Adjustable DSLR Baseplate & Rails
Zacuto Z-Finder 3.0
Israeli Noga Arm

Filters

Tiffen Whitewater IRND .3,.6., .9, 1.2 77mm KIT
Lightworks Fader ND 77mm

Lightworks Fader ND 82mm

Tiffen Polarizer 77mm

Full Step-up ring set to 77mm

Tripods/Support
Cartoni Focus HD Fluid Head (100mm) (supports 28lbs)

Cartoni 3 Way Carbon Fiber Lightweight Tripod/Spreader (100 mm)
Manfrotto MRPO 530 CF Sticks (75/100) (goes 80" tall!)

Manfrotto 100mm Flat Head Adapter

Cartoni Action Pro DSLR Head/Sticks/Spreader (75mm)

Kessler Pocket Dolly | with Manfrotto HDV 701 Head

Manfrotto XOB55 Tripod with Giotto Ballhead (stills)

Manfrotto 475 Tripod with Manfrotto 405 Geared Head (stills)
Manfrotto Carbon Fiber Monopod

Giotto Ballhead

Video

Flanders Scientific CM240 24" SDI Monitor 1080p (Grading Quality)

Vizio M50-D1 4K 50" LCD Client Monitor with Mathews Mount for Junior Stand
Vizio 24" 1920/1080 HDMI Monitor w/Rolling Stand

Marshall V-LCD50 5" HDMI Monitor and Kit

Blackmagic SDI-Thunderolt Mini Converter

Monoprice SDI-HDMI Adapter (5v) with Loop Through

HDMI Cable 50

Reflectors

Creative Light 80cm Sunsilver/White Reflector
Creative Light 80cm White Translucent

Manfrotto Cardelinis

Manfrotto Mafers

Manfrotto Light Stand 1051BAC Portable Light Stands

STILLS

Cameras
Canon 6D Body Full Frame

$5
$10
$10
$5

$25
$10
$8
$20
$5

$25
$10
$10
$10
$10

$25
$25
$25

$5
$35
$20
$15
$15

$6

$5

$100
$75
$25
$25
$25
$15
$3

$7
$7

$5

$100
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Canon 7D Body APC-C

Canon LP-EG6 Batteries

CF Memory Cards 32gb

SD Memory Cards 64gb

SD Memory Cards 32gb

Blackrapid Strap

Canon TC Timelapse/Cable Release
Canon Infrared RC Shutter Release

Strobe Kit

White Lighting 2400 x 2, 1600 x 1 Mono Heads with stands; filter holders/scrims

White Lighting Remote 4 gang wired controller
Pixel King Remote 1x Master 2xSlaves Kit
Canon 580EXII strobes with mounts

Computer & DIT
MacBook Pro Thunderbolt 15"

CalDigit USB 3.0 Card

CalDigit eSata PCMCIA Card

USB 3.0 Hard Drive

Drive Dock Esata/Firewire

Seagate Thunderbolt Transfer Adapter
Siig USB 3.0 Multi Card Reader

CASES

Kata Camera Case

Portabrace Camera Case
Thinktank Airport Roller
Thinktank Streetwalker Backpack
Thinktank Glass Taxi Backpack
Thinktank Speedbag

Pelican 1650 Rolling Case

SOUND

Microphones

Neumann KMR81 Short Shotgun Mic

Neumann TLM 103 Large Diaphragm Cardiod Condenser Mic
Shure SM58 Hand-held Mic

AKG C522 ENG Stereo Mic

Sennheiser G3 Lavalier Kit (Trans/Rec/Mic)

Sennheisser MKE-2 Wired Lavalier (XLR)

Recorders/Mixers

Marantz PMD 661 Digital 2 track recorder
Zoom H4N Recorder

Sound Devices MixPre 2 channel Mixer

Audio Support/Accessories

$75
$3
$8
$10
$8
$5
$5
$5

$75
$10

$15

$15
$5

$10
$10
$10
$10

$40
$45
$15
$15
$15
$15

$25
$15
$15



Ulitmate Rolling Studio Boom $10

K-Tek CF Traveller Boom with Internal Routing $10
Rycote Blimp/Shockmount $10
Shockmount Audio Technica AT8410a $5
BoomMate (Boom holder) $5
Sony MDR 7506 Headphones $5

XLR Cables $3



