STAGE 13 RENTAL RATES as of 12/14/2016

2

1

5

2

1

4

1

2

3

3

5

Par 1

6

4

4

STAGE Main Stage (35'x45') Shoot/Prelight (10 hr) (Bare stage) \$295 Load/Build/Rehearsal day (8hours) \$250 \$200 Casting Session includes 2 lights Grip Package (2 ton equivalent) \$175 Lighting Package* (Tungsten Hot Lights*) \$350 Stage Manager (required) hourly \$25 Green-Screen All Inclusive Special: Stage, Lights, Full Grip, Stage Manager *Lights included: 5K; 2K; 1K; four 2K space-lights \$825 GS 1/2 Day Special (5 hours) \$525 Table-Top Insert Studio (11' x 18') with Trans-light 4'x10' Milk-Plexi Sweep \$100 Shoot/Prelight (10 hrs) \$25 Hourly Package Rate: Shoot Day with Lights & Grip \$350 Hourly with Lights & Grip Package* \$75 *Package includes Hot lights 1K, 500w, 250w Fresnel Focal Spot, Koollite Flo, diffusion surround and topper, Repaint Stage (per Hour) \$40 Repaint Greenscreen Floor only - flat \$50 Change Studio paint from Green to White/Other (Labor/Materials) \$250 LIGHTING Fresnels/Pars 5k Mole Studio 14" Fresnel \$65 2k Solar Spot Junior 8" Fresnel \$45 1K Baby 6" Fresnel \$35 650w Fresnel \$25 LTM 650w \$25 750w Altman 5.5" \$20 LTM 420w pepper \$25 LTM 200w pepper \$20 mole mini 200w \$20 mole mini 200w focal-spot \$20 inkie 150w \$10 1k par Mole \$25 \$15 1k open face **Soft Lights** Space Light 2K Ultra-Mini \$65 750w Softlite - type 3041 w/eggcrate \$25

1	Koollite Videssence 18" – 3 bank Cee-lite Flexible light 16" X 24" X1/8"	\$30 \$25
	GRIP	
	Stands (included with Grip Package)	
13	40" C-Stands	\$5
2	Coleman baby	\$5 ¢10
2	High roller 4 riser Junior 2 riser	\$10 \$10
2	Baby 3 riser	\$5
1	7 ft baby boom w/ 3riser roller stand	\$15
	Clamps / Pipe hangers (included with Grip Package)	
10	Cardillini's	\$4
12	Bogen clamps	\$3
12 2	Baby Pipe hanger Junior Pipe hangers	\$2 \$3
_		
0	Apple Box Kit (included with Grip Package) Full	\$25
6 6	Quarter	
4	Pancakes	
1	24" X 24" X 24" riser	
1	24" X 48" X 6" riser	
	Sandbags (included with grip package)	
40	15 – 30lbs	\$2
	Flags & Nets (included with grip package)	
4	2x3 solid	\$3
5	2x3 solid	\$3
3 2	2x3 single 2x3 double	\$3 \$3
6	18x24" solids	\$3 \$3
	Frames (included with grip package)	
1	12x8 w/ears & elbows	\$25
1	8x8 w/ears & elbows	\$20
4	6x6 fast-fold	\$10
4	4x4 open frames	\$5
	Soft Goods (included with grip package)	
4	Black velvet theater curtains: chain weighted 8'wx13'h	\$15
1	15 x15 Black Velvet for pipe & drape	\$40
1	12 x 12 Black Velvet w/ grommets	\$40
0	Lighting Modifiers	*^-
2	Chimera 4' X 3' w/ speed ring	\$25 \$25
1	Chimera 4' X 4' w/ speed ring	\$35
3	Power & Distro included with lighting rentals 60 Amp Bates to Edison lunchbox	
J	oo hiiip bates to Edison Idriotibox	

2 10 15 20 10	25' 60 Amp Bates cables 50' 25' cube taps power strips	
1	Carts (included with grip package) AV cart	
1 2	Dolly/Track (included with grip package) Platform Skate dolly (500lbs max) 8' steel round doorway dolly track	\$50 \$10 \$30
	PRODUCTION	
2 1 4 4 10 2	Tables/Chairs (included with stage rental) 6' Folding legs 5' Folding legs 36" Square tables 36" Round tables black & chrome arm chairs directors chairs	
1 2 1	Misc Tools (included with grip package) Portable table saw Skill saw Standing Drill press Tool Shop	
	Ladders/Scaffolds A-frame 12' – 8' – 6' 20' Extension Scaffold 10' high 4x8' platform on castors	
	CAMERA - FILM	
1 1 2 2 1 1	BLACKMAGIC URSA 4.6K EF PACKAGE (4.6K RAW) (Package Rate) Blackmagic URSA Mini 4.6 EF Body - 15 stops/ProRes/RAW Switronix PRO-X Hypercore 98 Batteries CFAST 2.0 128gb Cards SanDisk Cfast 2.0 Card Reader (USB 3.0) Wooden Camera Cage, Handle, Universal Baseplate Wooden Arri/Oconnor Dovetail	\$250 \$200 \$25 \$25 \$5 \$10
1 2 1 1 1 1 1	BLACK MAGIC MFT CINEMA CAMERA PACKAGE (2.5K RAW) (Package Rate) Black Magic Cinema Camera (2.5K) MFT Body Switronix PRO-X Hypercore 98 Batteries Switronix Dual Charger ViewFactor BMCC Cage ViewFactor Battery/Cheese Plate 15mm Wooden A-Box XLR-1/4" ViewFactor 15mm Rod Baseplate Wooden Handle & Nato Rail	\$225 \$175 \$25 \$15 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10

\$15

Wooden Sliding Baseplate

1

2 1	San Disk Extreme 480 gb SSD SanDisk Extreme 240gb SSD	\$25 \$15
1 2 2 2	BLACKMAGIC POCKET CAMERA MFT KIT (1080p) (Package Rate) Blackmagic Pocket Camera Body SanDisk Extreme 64gb SD Cards Wooden Camera Cage Metabones EF/MFT BMPCC Adaptor	\$125 \$100 \$20 \$20
1	ELECTRONIC VIEWFINDER (EVF) KIT Alphatron EVF SDI w/ Lens Chamois	\$100
1	Wooden EVF Mount	\$10
1	Wooden SDI BNC cable	\$5
1	MATTE BOX & FOLLOW FOCUS (Package Rate)	\$40
2	Tilta 4x4 LW Carbon Fibre Matte Box with Donuts & Nun's Knicker 15mm Rods 12" & 24"	
1	Tilta Lens Support	
	<u>LENSES</u>	
1	Kit of Any Six (6) Lenses	\$80
1	Canon L 17-40 4.0 Zoom	\$25
1	Canon L 70-200 4.0 IS Zoom	\$25
	Canon 40mm f2.8 "Pancake"	\$25
1	Angenieux 35-70 2.5 w/EF Mount note: still lens	\$25
1	Angenieux 70-210 3.5 w/EF Mount note: still lens	\$25
1	Ageniueux 45-90 2.5 w/EF Mount note: still lens	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 24-85 3.5 Zoom EF Auto	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 35-70 3.4	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 28-70 3.5	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 80-200 4.0 Zoom	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 18mm 4.0	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 25mm 2.8	\$25
1 1	Zeiss Contax 28mm 2.8 Leitax Zeiss Contax 35mm 2.8 Leitax	\$25 \$25
1	Zeiss ZF 50mm 1.4 Leitax	\$25 \$25
1	Zeiss Contax 50mm 1.7 Leitax	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 60mm Makro Planar 2.8	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 85mm 2.8 Sonar Leitax	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 85mm 1.4 Planar Leitax	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 100mm Makro 2.8	\$25
1	Zeiss Contax 135mm 2.8 Leitax	\$25
	Zeiss Contax 300mm 4.0	\$25
1	Tokina Al Mount 11-16 2.8 Zoom	\$25
1	Nikon 20mm 2.8 AFD	\$25
1	Nikon 24mm 2.8 Al	\$25
	Nikon 105mm 2.5 Al	

	ADAPTERS	
1	Fotodiox EF-MFT Adapter	\$5
1	Metabones Nikon Al-MFT Adapter	\$10
1	Metabones CY/MFT Speedbooster	\$10
1	Metabones EOS/MFT BMPCC Speedbooster	\$5
	<u>ACCESSORIES</u>	
1	Follow Focus Shoot 35 15mm LWS with Crank	\$25
1	Xrite ColorChecker Macbeth/Grayscale Mini Chart/Focus/Clapper Slate Kit Price	\$10
1	Zacuto Adjustable DSLR Baseplate & Rails	\$8
1	Zacuto Z-Finder 3.0	\$20
1	Israeli Noga Arm	\$5
4	Filters	ФОГ
1	Tiffen Whitewater IRND .3,.6., .9, 1.2 77mm KIT	\$25 \$10
1	Lightworks Fader ND 77mm	\$10 \$10
1	Lightworks Fader ND 82mm	\$10 \$10
1	Tiffen Polarizer 77mm	\$10 \$10
1	Full Step-up ring set to 77mm	\$10
	Tripods/Support	
1	Cartoni Focus HD Fluid Head (100mm) (supports 28lbs)	\$25
1	Cartoni 3 Way Carbon Fiber Lightweight Tripod/Spreader (100 mm)	\$25
1	Manfrotto MRPO 530 CF Sticks (75/100) (goes 80" tall!)	\$25
1	Manfrotto 100mm Flat Head Adapter	\$5
1	Cartoni Action Pro DSLR Head/Sticks/Spreader (75mm)	\$35
1	Kessler Pocket Dolly I with Manfrotto HDV 701 Head	\$20
1	Manfrotto XOB55 Tripod with Giotto Ballhead (stills)	\$15
1	Manfrotto 475 Tripod with Manfrotto 405 Geared Head (stills)	\$15
1	Manfrotto Carbon Fiber Monopod	\$6
1	Giotto Ballhead	\$5
4	Video Floodore Scientific CM240 24# SDI Manitor 1020p (Creding Quality)	\$100
1	Flanders Scientific CM240 24" SDI Monitor 1080p (Grading Quality)	\$100 \$75
1	Vizio M50-D1 4K 50" LCD Client Monitor with Mathews Mount for Junior Stand	\$75 \$25
1	Vizio 24" 1920/1080 HDMI Monitor w/Rolling Stand Marshall V-LCD50 5" HDMI Monitor and Kit	\$25 \$25
1		\$25 \$25
1	Blackmagic SDI-Thunderolt Mini Converter Menoprice SDI-HDMI Adapter (5x) with Leap Through	\$25 \$15
1 1	Monoprice SDI-HDMI Adapter (5v) with Loop Through HDMI Cable 50'	\$3
1	Reflectors Creative Light 80cm Sunsilver/White Reflector	\$7
1	Creative Light 80cm White Translucent	\$7 \$7
	Manfrotto Cardelinis	Ψ
	Manfrotto Cardellins Manfrotto Mafers	
2	Manfrotto Maiers Manfrotto Light Stand 1051BAC Portable Light Stands	\$5
۷	Maimotto Light otaha 10012/101 ottable Light otahas	ΨΟ
	STILLS	
	Cameras	

\$100

Canon 6D Body Full Frame

1

1	Canon 7D Body APC-C	\$75
6	Canon LP-E6 Batteries	\$3
1	CF Memory Cards 32gb	\$8
1	SD Memory Cards 64gb	\$10
3	SD Memory Cards 32gb	\$8
2	Blackrapid Strap	\$5
1	Canon TC Timelapse/Cable Release	\$5
1	Canon Infrared RC Shutter Release	\$5
1	Strobe Kit	\$75
1	White Lighting 2400 x 2, 1600 x 1 Mono Heads with stands; filter holders/scrims	\$10
1	White Lighting Remote 4 gang wired controller	
1	Pixel King Remote 1x Master 2xSlaves Kit	
2	Canon 580EXII strobes with mounts	\$15
	Computer & DIT	
	MacBook Pro Thunderbolt 15"	
	CalDigit USB 3.0 Card	
	CalDigit eSata PCMCIA Card	
	USB 3.0 Hard Drive	
	Drive Dock Esata/Firewire	
	Seagate Thunderbolt Transfer Adapter	\$15
1	Siig USB 3.0 Multi Card Reader	\$5
		**
	CASES	
1	Kata Camera Case	\$10
	Portabrace Camera Case	\$10
	Thinktank Airport Roller	\$10
	Thinktank Streetwalker Backpack	\$10
	Thinktank Glass Taxi Backpack	
	Thinktank Speedbag	
	Pelican 1650 Rolling Case	
	SOUND	
	Miswanhanas	
	Microphones	640
	Neumann TIM 103 Lorge Disphrage Cording Condensor Mic	\$40 \$45
	Neumann TLM 103 Large Diaphragm Cardiod Condenser Mic Shure SM58 Hand-held Mic	\$45 \$15
	AKG C522 ENG Stereo Mic	\$15 \$15
		\$15 \$15
	Sennheiser G3 Lavalier Kit (Trans/Rec/Mic) Sennheisser MKE-2 Wired Lavalier (XLR)	\$15 \$15
	Recorders/Mixers	
	Marantz PMD 661 Digital 2 track recorder	\$25
	Zoom H4N Recorder	\$15
	Sound Devices MixPre 2 channel Mixer	\$15
	Audio Support/Accessories	

Ulitmate Rolling Studio Boom	\$10
K-Tek CF Traveller Boom with Internal Routing	\$10
Rycote Blimp/Shockmount	\$10
Shockmount Audio Technica AT8410a	\$5
BoomMate (Boom holder)	\$5
Sony MDR 7506 Headphones	\$5
XLR Cables	\$3